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LAST MRPC STATE/ORG. ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP EMAIL PHONE
Antoine Mary Fort	Crawford	Museum 717	South	Beaumont	Road,	PO	Box	298 Prairie	du	Chien WI 53821 ftcrawmu@mhtc.net 608-326-6960
Audirsch Pat AR 241	Pearl	Street Marianna AR 72360 pataud@sbcglobal.net 870-295-6510
Besch Barbara IA 202	South	Third	Street Bellevue IA 52031 barbara.besch@gmail.com 563-357-8008
Besch Ronald Guest/Spouse 202	South	Third	Street Bellevue IA 52031 barbara.besch@gmail.com 563-357-8008
Bhowmik Krishna Guest/Spouse 4405	Trostshire	Circle Champaign IL 61822 nanibhowmik@outlook.com 217-355-1508
Bhowmik Nani IA 4405	Trostshire	Circle Champaign IL 61822 nanibhowmik@outlook.com 217-355-1508
Burns Bubba Guest/Spouse 337	West	Cypress Brinkley AR 72021 anna.grizzle.haxs@statefarm.com 870-734-6494
Burrell Michelle MS 1022	Rattlesnake	Ridge Port	Gibson MS 39150 mitchpics40@gmail.com 601-831-3827
Cain Holly IL 532	Gardner	Expressway Quincy	 IL 62301 hcain@seequincy.com 217-242-3728
Courtney Stacey KY 1002	Medical	Drive,	PO	Box	588 Mayfield KY	 42066 Stacey.Courtney@purchaseadd.org 270-251-6146
Deiss Ron IL Clock	Tower	Building,	PO	Box	2004 Rock	Island IL 61204 ronald.w.deiss@usace.army.mil 309-794-5185
deNeui Jon Motor	Mill	Historic	Site 30675	Highway	13 Elkader IA 52043 pdnjdn@alpinecom.net 319-981-8091
Finley John IA	Corn	Growers	Assoc'n 814	Carter	Street	NW Elkader IA 52043 jfinley@iowacorn.org 505-782-4188
Geiger Ann IA PO	Box	226 Princeton IA 52768 geiger@mchsi.com 563-289-3267
Goodmann John IA 2774	University Dubuque IA 52001 jgoodmann@real-good.com 563-599-4350
Graber Martin IA 610	Avenue	G Fort	Madison IA 52627 col_graber@yahoo.com 319-372-1896
Grizzle Anna AR 337	West	Cypress Brinkley AR 72021 anna.grizzle.haxs@statefarm.com 870-734-6494
Harkrader Abbey Motor	Mill	Historic	Site 29862	Osborne	Road Elkader IA 52043 abbey_claytonccb@yahoo.com 563-245-1516
Hawkins Ruth AR PO	Box	2050 State	University AR 72467 rhawkins@astate.edu 870-897-4746
Jones Nicole KY 985	US	Hwy	62,	PO	Box	279 Bardwell KY	 42023 judge@ccfky.com 270-628-5451
Kalb Michael Guest/Spouse 65387	145th	Avenue Wabasha MN 55981 sheronne@gmail.com 651-560-4780
Kennedy Betty Guest/Spouse 520	West	Danner West	Memphis AR 72301 bobby_kennedy@sbcglobal.net 870-733-5908
Kennedy Bobby AR 520	West	Danner West	Memphis AR 72301 bobby_kennedy@sbcglobal.net 870-733-5908
Kennedy Lindsey Nahant	Marsh	Ed.	Center 4220	Wapello	Avenue Davenport IA 52802 lmkennedy@eicc.edu 563-336-3374
Lenth Lee Motor	Mill	Historic	Site 32623	Elm	Road Edgewood IA 52042 triplel@alpinecom.net 563-419-0456
Lewis Anne MN 21613	Birch	Street Grand	Rapids MN 55744 harborview1102@gmail.com 410-493-0362
Metcalf Jane Motor	Mill	Historic	Site 104	Reimer	Street	SW Elkader IA 52043 jmetcalf@central.k12.ia.us 563-880-1952
Mitckes Craig IL 1818	West	Teton	Drive Peoria IL 61614 parrothead1818@aol.com 309-645-1717
Mitckes Rosemary Guest/Spouse 1818	West	Teton	Drive Peoria IL 61614 parrothead1818@aol.com 309-645-1717
Mulry Sheronne MN 65387	145th	Avenue Wabasha MN 55981 sheronne@gmail.com 651-560-4780
Nikolai John Motor	Mill	Historic	Site 27596	Ironwood	Road Elkader IA 52043 nikgosh@alpinecom.net 563-964-9321
Nord Peter Guest/Spouse 21613	Birch	Street Grand	Rapids MN 55744 harborview1102@gmail.com 410-493-0362
Parbs Matthew The	Sawmill	Museum PO	Box	3191 Clinton IA 52732 director@thesawmillmuseum.org 563-242-0343
Petersen Dan IA 3289	150th	Street Muscatine IA 52761 shirleyraepetersen@gmail.com 563-571-8009
Petersen Shirley Guest/Spouse 3290	150th	Street Muscatine IA 52761 shirleyraepetersen@gmail.com 563-571-8009
Pilch Lyn National	MRPC	 701	East	Washington	Avenue,	Ste	202 Madison WI 53703 lyn@pilchbarnet.com 608-242-8895
Pollock Jenna IA 23929	Aspen	Avenue Volga IA 52043 jpollock@claytoncountyia.gov 563-380-7808
Provost Bobbi Toolesboro	Mounds 12635	County	Road	G56,	Suite	101 Wapello IA 52653 lccb@lccb.org 319-523-8381
Quamme Larry Guest/Spouse 14767	Eagle	Ridge	Road Ferryville WI 54628 squamme@centurytel.net 920-210-4560
Quamme Sherry WI 14767	Eagle	Ridge	Road Ferryville WI 54628 squamme@centurytel.net 920-210-4560
Regan Jane IA PO	Box	34 Harpers	Ferry IA 52146 jregan@leschenskyins.com 563-380-3635
Reiss	Pfeffer Edith IA 524	Mill	Ridge	Road Clinton IA 52732 edithrpfeffer@yahoo.com 563-243-7751
Ritter Shelley Delta	Blues	Museum PO	Box	459 Clarksdale MS 38614 shelley@deltabluesmuseum.org 662-627-6820
Roberts Mark MS	River	Eco	Tourism	Ctr PO	Box	68 Grand	Mound IA 52751 mroberts@clintoncounty-ia.gov 563-847-7202
Rutter Jeanne WI 177	Main	Street Ferryville WI 54628 jrutter4@aol.com 608-734-3472
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St.	Columbia Joe AR 112	Bernice	Street Helena AR 72342 pasquale@suddenlink.net 870-338-1632
Salminen Nancy MN 18234	Raymond	Drive	SE Cass	Lake MN 56633 njsalminen@gmail.com 218-897-2999
Samp Gail Guest/Spouse 10769	Riverhill	Circle Brainerd MN 56401 ksamp@charter.net 218-821-5619
Samp Karl MN 10769	Riverhill	Circle Brainerd MN 56401 ksamp@charter.net 218-821-5619
Schweitzer	 Jay IA 23278	145th	St.,	PO	Box	112 Columbus	Junction IA 52738 jayts@yahoo.com 319-728-3180
Schweitzer	 Sue Guest/Spouse 23278	145th	St.,	PO	Box	112 Columbus	Junction IA 52738 jayts@yahoo.com 319-728-3180
Senjem Sen.	David MN 2423	12th	Avenue	NW Rochester MN 55901 sen.david.senjem@senate.mn 507-319-7627
Shea Sam IA	DOT 5455	Kirkwood	Blvd	SW Cedar	Rapids IA 52404 sam.shea@iowadot.us 319-286-4907
Smith David WI W9557	State	35 Pepin WI 54759 smbrland@riverlandcom.net 715-495-3789
Stone Larry Motor	Mill	Historic	Site 23312	295th	Street Elkader IA 52043 lstone@alpinecom.net 563-419-6742
Stromberg Jennifer Mines	of	Spain	Rec	Area 8991	Bellevue	Heights Dubuque IA 52003 jennifer.stromberg@dnr.iowa.gov 563-258-2239
Thiede-Barnet Susanne National	MRPC	 701	E.	Washington	Avenue,	Suite	202 Madison WI 53703 susanne@pilchbarnet.com 608-242-8895
Viniard Carissa KY 985	US	Highway	62,	PO	Box	279 Bardwell KY 42023 judge@ccfky.com 270-628-5451
Walsh Lisa IA 6172	Nikonha	Place Burlington IA 52601 lwalsh6172@gmail.com 319-850-1950
Wickham Walt MS	River	Eco	Tourism	Ctr PO	Box	68 Grand	Mound IA 52751 wwickham@clintoncounty-ia.gov 563-847-7202
Wiles Friday Fort	Crawford	Museum 717	South	Beaumont	Road,	PO	Box	298 Prairie	du	Chien WI 53821 ftcrawmu@mhtc.net 608-326-6960
Williams Kim AR 90	Cherry	Street Marianna AR 72360 kimberly.j.williams@arkansas.gov 501-940-1311
Zichal Fran Motor	Mill	Historic	Site 219	Tara	Lane Elkader IA 52043 tankdr@alpinecom.net 563-245-2342
Zichal Ken,	MD Motor	Mill	Historic	Site 219	Tara	Lane Elkader IA 52043 tankdr@alpinecom.net 563-245-2342
Zoff Carol MN 395	John	Ireland	Blvd	-	MS	686 St.	Paul MN 55155 carol.zoff@state.mn.us 651-366-4705


